FORM C-105

NEW

AREA 640 ACRES

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

-

Anderson-Prichard 0il Corpor ati on

Santa F’a. ﬂew Mexlco

WELL RECORD

MEXTCO 6L CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Mail to Oil. Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper
agent not more than twenty days after completion of well.
in the Rules and Regilations of the Commission.
by following it with.(?).

Follow instrudtions
Indicate questionable data
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE,

Box 1697, Hobbs, New lMexicp. .

Company or Operator : . Address
C.l. Carlson Woll No.__z_____‘ lnCM '» of Se?z 21 , T._283
Lease -

R 37E .N.m p.w.Jal Sand Area  wieid, Lea : Comnty.
Well is_lg‘a_o,_teet south of the North line and_éﬁ_?‘_Q_teet west of the East line of S€@ 21=253=37F
It State land the oil and gas lease is No Aqqtgnment No - c
If patented land the owner is Address.

If Government land the permittee HMM%/ Address_

The Lessee is Address i
Drilling commenced_NOVember _18_19.5;6_ Brnnng was completed__January 18 19 37

Name of drilling contractord€I'Schbach brill ing {'G ‘e, Address Bal las, Texas

Elevation above sea level at top of casmg.__ﬁﬂﬁﬁ.._____feet

The information given is to be kept confidential until 19
OIL SANDS OR ZOVES

No. 1, from 2852 to. 2860 G - No -4, from .,_tr;

No. 2, from _ 2872 to 2920 ) No 5, from_ to

No. 3, from__ LT RS to b AN)) No. 6, from to

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to whiclf Water rose in hole.

IMPORTANT WATER ‘SANDS

No. 1, from 370 to_ 400 teet. 8 bailers per hour
No. 2, from to : feet. ' .
No. 3, from to z __ feet.
No. 4, from to. feet.
CASING RECORD
WEIGHT THREADS Kri'vD b_F'I CUT & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE-
SIZE | PER FOOT | PER INCH | MAKE| AMOUNT HOE . .. FROM - : d
1 FROM w0
! H
"  70# | 8  Smls ' 105 nOIlE_
3" 50 | 8 " . . 357 , TP | |
10%" . 4AO# g8 L w L 740 2 TP "
: ‘ : ,
8-5/8" 32f | 8 1265 (TP | | _ |
7n 20# | 10 " 2852 | TP g ;
AN L1 —
— e . i -
| | ! 4
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD~ -
SIZE OF‘ SIZE OF NO. SACKS ! LT -
HOLE | CASING | WHERHE SET ChMENT _ METHOD USED. - MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED -
5 . o - : : .
17" ;.].5" 105 40. Halliburten [10# gal Circulated
308/ /.8=-5/8% 1265' | 30 R . "
8&" 7" 2858 100 IR R "
g o
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material ‘engﬂn - Depth Set_”
Adapters—Material ‘ Size. o

o F S
RECORD OF SHOOT[NGV OR CHEMICA}L TREATMENT

|

SIZE \ SHELL USED

RXPLOSIVE OR
CHEMICAL USED

©. DATE

| DEPTH SHOT
OB TREATED

. DEPTH CLEANED OUT -

4" 521

ING

!
i
QUANTITY | :
i
I

'1-18-37

T

130 gt

' 2873-2925'

2980

L

i e
t

)

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submlt report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

Rotary tools were used from

Put to producing

TOOLS USED
feet to -
Cable tools were used from___o feet to.
' PRODUCTIOI\
1-29 1937
The production of the first 24 hours was 147
9% water; and 9 sedimertt

emulsion;

If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours.

Rock pressure, 1bs. per §q. in

_Jack Lightgoot

EMPLOYEES

H.H. Wyatt

t‘eet and from

feet to

foot

Larrels of fluid of whicn_ 100 o was-ot1;__
26

0

__éggs_ieet and from. AZ2nT feet to_ RSO feat.

%

Gravity, Ba

i Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

priter' = €G.E, Quen Driller
Driller \

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

Driller:] ..

1 hereby swedr or affirm that the inforimation given hetewith 13, a eomplete and correct record of the well and all’

work done on it so far as can be determined from Viwa_il‘able Tecords. v'

Subscribed and swora to before me this

/’ ..

%
Plac

Ay

Date

4{* ./0’07‘7



FORMATION RECORD

THICKNESS

FROM 70 '} IN FEET . ;. FORMATION
|
o 12 | 12 Cellar
1z 16 | 4  Granite
16 40 T 2& 2 Red sand
40 60 20 Gray shale
60 98 35 Red sand and redbeds
95 120 25 Red clay
120 .- 130 10 Blue shale
130 I 137 7 - Lime - -
137 | 145 -8 Red rock
145 | 165 20 Gray shale
165 178 10 . Redbeds
17% - 200 25 . Gray shale
200 205 5 . Brown shale
205 $ 325 120 | Hed rock
325 340 14 - Lime
340 345 S i Redbeds
349 . 359 10 | Sand
355 485 130 . Hard sand
485 495 10 ! Red rock
495 5258 30 . Sand
525 530 5 . Hedbeds
530 540 10 .~ Lime
540 570 30 - Sandy shale
870 .80 10 | Redbeds
580 625 45 | Redrock
625 630 5 . Sand
630 640 10 Redbeds
640 645 5 Lime
645 675 30 Redbeds.
675 750 75 . Red rock
750 770 20 Lime
770 825 55 Red rock '
825 873 50 Redrock and athdrite
875 967 g2 Redrock
967 I 1025 58 Anhydrite
1025 1055 30 Gray lime
1055 1065 10 Anhydrite.
1065 1078 13 Lime
1078 1080 2 Shale
1080 1095 15 aAnhydrite
1095 1112 17 Water sand
1112 1125 13 Anhydrite
1125 1145 20 Gray lime
1145 - 1150 5 Anhydrite
1156 7 1160 10 Redroeck
1160 1170 10 Redrock
1170 11185 15 Anhydrite
1185 1207 22 Blue shale
1207 1215 8 anhydrite and salt
1215 12380 5 anhydrite -
1224 1225 5 fedrock
1225 1235 15 Salt
1238 1340 S Redrock
1240 1305 65 Salt
1305 _ ZL319 10 .| Bedrock
1315 1320 5 Salt
1320 1360 40 I anhydrite
1360 1450 90 Salt
1450 1475 25 Salt and anhydrite S
14 75 1560 85 Salt Lo ek
1560 . ... .160@. . | 40" - |:Salt ‘and anhwrite = 8
1600 1635 : 3% +  Salt and potash
1635 16 90- i 55 Salt and anhydrite
1690 1760 * 70  Salt
1760 1786 - - 20 ‘Lime -
1780 1815 35 tosalt R
1815 1830 15 - Lime hard .
1830 2110 280 - Salt
2110 2130 20 " Lime and anhydrlte
2130 2145 15 Lime
2145 2170 25 rAnhydrlte _
28176 | 2200 {77 ® - FSalt :
2200 . 8235 .. 25 ' Lime
2335 2265 40  Anhydi-ite ‘
2265 3375 10 "Linie
2275 2295 20 | Anhydrite
225 2380 85 ' Salt
2380 2420 40 ' Lime
2420 2435 15 “Anhydr ite
2435 2450 15 ‘Lime
2450 2605 155 ISalt
2605 2630 25 ' Salt and anhydrite
2630 2690 A xSalt
2650 2720 70 ;Line
2720 27730 10 Brown lime
2730 27 35 S aAnhydrite
27 35 2745 10 Lime
2745 2765 20 Gray lime
2765 3780 15 §Broﬁn line
2780 2805 - 2D Gray lime
2805 2835 30 ‘Lime and shells
2835 2840 5 Lime h
2840 2852 12 Gray lime : :
2852 2860 8 Sangy lime some gas
2860 2865 1 5 Lime o
2865 2878 - 10 |Sand - Increase in gazs = -
2875 2881 6 Brown & gray sand Good oil show
2881 2888 7 Broken sand
2888 2894 6 Brown sand
2894 2896 P Hard gray sand : =
2896 2900 4 ISoft gray sand Increase in oil
8900 2805 5 Sand )
2905 2915 10 Sand
2915 2920 5 Sand
2920 2925 3] inhydrite Good quantlty of 011 from
2872 to 2925 . .
2925 POTAL DEPTH




